2004        Power Selection Guide
2 www.astecpower.com
Welcome to the 2004 Astec Power Selection Guide. This guide is your source for finding the
power supply to suit your application. Detailing the main power supplies and converters in our
standard product ranges, the tables on the following pages will let you hone in quickly to the
specifications you need. When you have found a suitable AC/DC power supply or DC/DC converter,
you may download detailed information from our website (www.astecpower.com) and contact your

24 watt 6 V 4A 8.5 to 13.0 VDC 95% 33.0 x 13.46 x 8.0 APC04S08 NEW
25 watt 5 V 5A 7.5 to 13.0 VDC 94% 33.0 x 13.46 x 8.0 APC05A08 NEW
26.4 watt 3.3 V 8A 1.8 to 6.0 VDC 89% 33.0 x 13.46 x 8.0 APC08F03
26.4 watt 3.3 V 8A 5.0 to 13.0 VDC 89% 33.0 x 13.46 x 8.0 APC08F08
30 watt 2.5 V 12A 1.8 to 6.0 VDC 90% 33.0 x 16.0 x 9.3 APC12G03 NEW
30 watt 2.5 V 12A 5.0 to 13.0 VDC 90% 33.0 x 16.0 x 9.3 APC12G08 NEW
39.6 watt 3.3 V 12A 1.8 to 6.0 VDC 92% 33.0 x 16.0 x 9.3 APC12F03 NEW
39.6 watt 3.3 V 12A 5.0 to 13.0 VDC 92% 33.0 x 16.0 x 9.3 APC12F08 NEW
14www.astecpower.com
Through-Hole Open-Frame / Unencapsulated DC/DC Converters
Our range of open-frame-isolated DC/DC converters for through-hole mounting is rapidly increasing; the
following table shows that many of Astec’s DC/DC converters are new to the market. Most of these have been
developed in direct response to the growing need for high current, low voltage sources to power the latest
semiconductor technologies. They are all pin-to-pin compatible with competitive products, making them ideal
‘drop-in’ replacements and second source options.
10 watt 5 V 2A 36 to 75 VDC 84% 50.8 x 25.4 x 10.2 AA10C-048L-050S
10 watt 3.3 V 2.42A 9 to 36 VDC 82% 50.8 x 25.4 x 9.65 AA10U-024L-033S
10 watt 5 V 2A 9 to 36 VDC 82% 50.8 x 25.4 x 9.65 AA10U-024L-050S
10 watt 12 V 0.83A 9 to 36 VDC 82% 50.8 x 25.4 x 9.65 AA10U-024L-120S
10 watt 15 V 0.67A 9 to 36 VDC 82% 50.8 x 25.4 x 9.65 AA10U-024L-150S
10 watt + 5 V - 5 V + 0.75A - 0.75A 9 to 36 VDC 82% 50.8 x 25.4 x 9.65 AA10U-024L-050D
10 watt + 12 V - 12 V + 0.375A - 0.375A 9 to 36 VDC 82% 50.8 x 25.4 x 9.65 AA10U-024L-120D
10 watt + 15 V - 15 V + 0.3A - 0.3A 9 to 36 VDC 82% 50.8 x 25.4 x 9.65 AA10U-024L-150D
10 watt 3.3 V 2.42A 18 to 75 VDC 82% 50.8 x 25.4 x 9.65 AA10U-048L-033S
10 watt 5 V 2A 18 to 75 VDC 82% 50.8 x 25.4 x 9.65 AA10U-048L-050S
10 watt 12 V 0.83A 18 to 75 VDC 82% 50.8 x 25.4 x 9.65 AA10U-048L-120S
10 watt 15 V 0.67A 18 to 75 VDC 82% 50.8 x 25.4 x 9.65 AA10U-048L-150S
10 watt + 5 V - 5 V + 0.75A - 0.75A 18 to 75 VDC 82% 50.8 x 25.4 x 9.65 AA10U-048L-050D
10 watt + 12 V - 12 V + 0.375A - 0.375A 18 to 75 VDC 82% 50.8 x 25.4 x 9.65 AA10U-048L-120D
10 watt + 15 V - 15 V + 0.3A - 0.3A 18 to 75 VDC 82% 50.8 x 25.4 x 9.65 AA10U-048L-150D
15 watt 3.3 V 3A 36 to 75 VDC 80% 50.8 x 25.4 x 10.2 AA15C-048L-033S
15 watt 5 V 3A 36 to 75 VDC 84% 50.8 x 25.4 x 10.2 AA15C-048L-050S
15 watt 12 V 1.3A 36 to 75 VDC 88% 50.8 x 25.4 x 10.2 AA15C-048L-120S
20 watt 3.3 V 6A 36 to 75 VDC 79% 50.8 x 40.6 x 10.2 AA20C-048L-033S-M1
20 watt 5 V 4A 36 to 75 VDC 84% 50.8 x 40.6 x 10.2 AA20C-048L-050S
20 watt 12 V 2A 36 to 75 VDC 87% 50.8 x 40.6 x 10.2 AA20C-048L-120S
25 watt 12 V 2.08A 18 to 75 VDC 82% 50.8 X 50.8 X 13.2 AA25N-024L-120S
25 watt + 15 V - 15 V + 0.83A - 0.83A 18 to 75 VDC 82% 50.8 X 50.8 X 13.2 AA25N-024L-150D
25 watt 3.3 V 6A 36 to 75 VDC 82% 50.8 X 50.8 X 13.2 AA25N-048L-033S
25 watt 5 V 5A 36 to 75 VDC 82% 50.8 X 50.8 X 13.2 AA25N-048L-050S
25 watt + 5 V 3.3 V 5A 6A 36 to 75 VDC 82% 50.8 X 50.8 X 13.2 AA25N-048L-050D033
25 watt + 5 V ± 12 V 2.5A ± 0.52A 36 to 75 VDC 82% 50.8 X 50.8 X 13.2 AA25N-048L-050T120
25 watt 3.3 V 6A 18 to 36 VDC 83% 50.8 x 25.4 x 8.5 ALT06F24 NEW
25 watt 5 V 5A 18 to 36 VDC 85% 50.8 x 25.4 x 8.5 ALT06A24 NEW
25 watt 3.3 V 6A 36 to 75 VDC 85% 50.8 x 25.4 x 8.5 ALT06F48 NEW
25 watt 5 V 5A 36 to 75 VDC 87% 50.8 x 25.4 x 8.5 ALT05A48 NEW
25 watt 12 V 2.1A 36 to 75 VDC 87% 50.8 x 25.4 x 8.5 ALT02B48 NEW
25 watt 15 V 1.67A 36 to 75 VDC 87% 50.8 x 25.4 x 8.5 ALT01C48 NEW
30 watt + 5 V - 5 V + 3A - 3A 36 to 75 VDC 84% 50.8 x 25.4 x 8.5 ALT03AA48 NEW
30 watt +12 V -12 V + 1.25A -1.25A 36 to 75 VDC 87% 50.8 x 25.4 x 8.5 ALT01BB48 NEW
30 watt 3.3V 6.5A 36 to 75 VDC 80% 61 x 58.4 x 12.7 AK60C-048L-033F06
30 watt 5V 6A 36 to 75 VDC 84% 61 x 58.4 x 12.7 AK60C-048L-050F06
60 watt 5 V 3.3 V 12A 15A 36 to 75 VDC 90% 50.8 x 38.1 x 12.7 AEQ15AF481
60 watt 5 V 3.3 V 12A 15A 36 to 75 VDC 88% 50.8 x 38.1 x 12.7 ALQ15AF481 NEW
60 watt 3.3 2.5 15A 15A 36 to 75 VDC 87% 50.8 x 38.1 x 12.7 ALQ15FG481 NEW
60 watt 3.3 1.8 15A 15A 36 to 75 VDC 86% 50.8 x 38.1 x 12.7 ALQ15FY481 NEW
60 watt 2.5 1.5 15A 15A 36 to 75 VDC 83% 50.8 x 38.1 x 12.7 ALQ15GM481 NEW
Through-Hole Open-Frame / Unencapsulated DC/DC converters (10 to 300 Watt)
Output Output Voltage Output Current Input Efficiency Size Part Number
Power 1 2 1 2 Voltage (in mm)
15
Through-Hole Open-Frame / Unencapsulated DC/DC Converters
Through-Hole Open-Frame / Unencapsulated DC/DC Converters (10 to 300 Watt)
Output Output Voltage Output Current Input Efficiency Size Part Number
Power 1 2 1 2 Voltage (in mm)
50 watt 3.3 V 10A 36 to 75 VDC 81% 58.4 x 61 x 12.7 AV60C-048L-033F101
50 watt 5 V 10A 36 to 75 VDC 84% 58.4 x 61 x 12.7 AV60C-048L-050F101
50 watt 12 V 4A 36 to 75 VDC 85% 58.4 x 61 x 12.7 AV60C-048L-120F041
50 watt 15 V 3.3A 36 to 75 VDC 86% 58.4 x 61 x 12.7 AV60C-048L-150F031
50 watt 3.3 V 15A 36 to 75 VDC 81% 58.4 x 61 x 12.7 AV60C-048L-033F151
50 watt 5 V 15A 36 to 75 VDC 85% 58.4 x 61 x 12.7 AV60C-048L-050F151
50 watt 12 V 6A 36 to 75 VDC 86% 58.4 x 61 x 12.7 AV60C-048L-120F061
50 watt 15 V 5A 36 to 75 VDC 87% 58.4 x 61 x 12.7 AV60C-048L-150F051
100 watt 3.3 V 20A 36 to 75 VDC 81% 58.4 x 61 x 12.7 AV60C-048L-033F201
100 watt 5 V 20A 36 to 75 VDC 85% 58.4 x 61 x 12.7 AV60C-048L-050F201
100 watt 12 V 8A 36 to 75 VDC 87% 58.4 x 61 x 12.7 AV60C-048L-120F081
100 watt 15 V 6.7A 36 to 75 VDC 87% 58.4 x 61 x 12.7 AV60C-048L-150F061
150 watt 3.3 V 30A 36 to 75 VDC 81% 58.4 x 61 x 12.7 AV60C-048L-033F301
150 watt 5 V 30A 36 to 75 VDC 85% 58.4 x 61 x 12.7 AV60C-048L-050F301
150 watt 12 V 12.5A 36 to 75 VDC 87% 58.4 x 61 x 12.7 AV60C-048L-120F121
150 watt 15 V 10A 36 to 75 VDC 87% 58.4 x 61 x 12.7 AV60C-048L-150F101
50 watt 2.5 V 10A 18 to 36 VDC 86% 58.4 x 61 x 12.7 AEH10G241
50 watt 3.3 V 10A 18 to 36 VDC 87% 58.4 x 61 x 12.7 AEH10F241
50 watt 5 V 10A 18 to 36 VDC 88% 58.4 x 61 x 12.7 AEH10A241
50 watt 2.5 V 10A 36 to 75 VDC 86% 58.4 x 61 x 12.7 AEH10G481
50 watt 3.3 V 10A 36 to 75 VDC 87% 58.4 x 61 x 12.7 AEH10F481
50 watt 5 V 10A 36 to 75 VDC 89% 58.4 x 61 x 12.7 AEH10A481
100 watt 2.5 V 15A 36 to 75 VDC 85% 58.4 x 61 x 12.7 AEH15G481
100 watt 3.3 V 15A 36 to 75 VDC 87% 58.4 x 61 x 12.7 AEH15F481
100 watt 5 V 15A 36 to 75 VDC 89% 58.4 x 61 x 12.7 AEH15A481
100 watt 2.5 V 20A 18 to 36 VDC 85% 58.4 x 61 x 12.7 AEH20G241
100 watt 3.3 V 20A 18 to 36 VDC 87% 58.4 x 61 x 12.7 AEH20F241
100 watt 5 V 20A 18 to 36 VDC 88% 58.4 x 61 x 12.7 AEH20A241
100 watt 2.5 V 20A 36 to 75 VDC 87% 58.4 x 61 x 12.7 AEH20G481
100 watt 3.3 V 20A 36 to 75 VDC 89% 58.4 x 61 x 12.7 AEH20F481
100 watt 5 V 20A 36 to 75 VDC 90% 58.4 x 61 x 12.7 AEH20A481
150 watt 1.8 V 30A 36 to 75 VDC 82% 58.4 x 61 x 12.7 AEH30Y481
150 watt 2.5 V 30A 36 to 75 VDC 85% 58.4 x 61 x 12.7 AEH30G481
150 watt 3.3 V 30A 36 to 75 VDC 87% 58.4 x 61 x 12.7 AEH30F481
150 watt 5 V 30A 36 to 75 VDC 89% 58.4 x 61 x 12.7 AEH30A481
150 watt 15 V 10A 36 to 75 VDC 89% 58.4 x 61 x 12.7 AEH30M481 NEW
100 watt 5 V 3.3 V 20A 30A 36 to 75 VDC 88% 57.9 x 61 x 11.5 ALH25AF481
100 watt 1.5 V 20A 36 to 75 VDC 81% 57.9 x 36.8 x 12.7 AV45C-048L-015F20HA1
100 watt 1.8 V 20A 36 to 75 VDC 81% 57.9 x 36.8 x 12.7 AK45C-048L-018F20HA1
100 watt 2.5 V 20A 36 to 75 VDC 84% 57.9 x 36.8 x 12.7 AK45C-048L-025F20HA1
100 watt 3.3 V 20A 36 to 75 VDC 86% 57.9 x 36.8 x 12.7 AK45C-048L-033F20HA1
100 watt 5 V 20A 36 to 75 VDC 86% 57.9 x 36.8 x 12.7 AV45C-048L-050F20HA1
16www.astecpower.com
Through-Hole Open-Frame / Unencapsulated DC/DC Converters
Through-Hole Open-Frame / Unencapsulated DC/DC Converters (10 to 300 Watt)
Output Output Voltage Output Current Input Efficiency Size Part Number
Power 1 2 1 2 Voltage (in mm)
200 watt 1.2 V 60A 36 to 75 VDC 82% 58.4 x 61 x 12.7 AEH60K481 NEW
200 watt 1.8 V 60A 36 to 75 VDC 85% 58.4 x 61 x 12.7 AEH60Y481 NEW
200 watt 2.5 V 60A 36 to 75 VDC 87% 58.4 x 61 x 12.7 AEH60G481 NEW
200 watt 3.3 V 60A 36 to 75 VDC 90% 58.4 x 61 x 12.7 AEH60F481 NEW
200 watt 1.2 V 60A 36 to 75 VDC 82% 58.4 x 61 x 12.7 ALH60K481 NEW
200 watt 1.8 V 60A 36 to 75 VDC 85% 58.4 x 61 x 12.7 ALH60Y481 NEW
200 watt 2.5 V 60A 36 to 75 VDC 87% 58.4 x 61 x 12.7 ALH60G481 NEW
200 watt 3.3 V 60A 36 to 75 VDC 90% 58.4 x 61 x 12.7 ALH60F481 NEW
300 watt 12V 25A 36 to 75 VDC 93% 58.4 x 61 x 12.7 AEH25B481 NEW
1)  Negative enable available; please add N after model number. e.g. AEH30Y48N for negative enable.
17
Through-Hole Encapsulated DC/DC Converters
The table below shows Astec Power’s standard range of encapsulated DC/DC converters with a power range
from 3.3 to 300 Watt, output voltages as low as 1.2 V, and output currents to 130 A.
3.3 watt 3.3 V 1A 9 to 18 VDC 85% 32.2 x 20.3 x 10.2 AA05E-012L-033S
5 watt 5 V 1A 9 to 18 VDC 85% 32.2 x 20.3 x 10.2 AA05E-012L-050S
5 watt 12 V 0.41A 9 to 18 VDC 85% 32.2 x 20.3 x 10.2 AA05E-012L-120S
5 watt 15 V 0.33A 9 to 18 VDC 85% 32.2 x 20.3 x 10.2 AA05E-012L-150S
4.8 watt + 12 V - 12 V 0.20A 0.20A 9 to 18 VDC 85% 32.2 x 20.3 x 10.2 AA05E-012L-120D
4.8 watt + 15 V - 15 V 0.16A 0.16A 9 to 18 VDC 85% 32.2 x 20.3 x 10.2 AA05E-012L-150D
3.3 watt 3.3 V 1A 18 to 36 VDC 85% 32.2 x 20.3 x 10.2 AA05E-024L-033S
5 watt 5 V 1A 18 to 36 VDC 85% 32.2 x 20.3 x 10.2 AA05E-024L-050S
5 watt 12 V 0.41A 18 to 36 VDC 85% 32.2 x 20.3 x 10.2 AA05E-024L-120S
5 watt 15 V 0.33A 18 to 36 VDC 85% 32.2 x 20.3 x 10.2 AA05E-024L-150S
4.8 watt + 12 V - 12 V 0.20A 0.20A 18 to 36 VDC 85% 32.2 x 20.3 x 10.2 AA05E-024L-120D
4.8 watt + 15 V - 15 V 0.16A 0.16A 18 to 36 VDC 85% 32.2 x 20.3 x 10.2 AA05E-024L-150D
3.3 watt 3.3 V 1A 36 to 72 VDC 85% 32.2 x 20.3 x 10.2 AA05E-048L-033S
5 watt 5 V 1A 36 to 72 VDC 85% 32.2 x 20.3 x 10.2 AA05E-048L-050S
5 watt 12 V 0.41A 36 to 72 VDC 85% 32.2 x 20.3 x 10.2 AA05E-048L-120S
5 watt 15 V 0.33A 36 to 72 VDC 85% 32.2 x 20.3 x 10.2 AA05E-048L-150S
4.8 watt + 12 V - 12 V 0.20A 0.20A 36 to 72 VDC 85% 32.2 x 20.3 x 10.2 AA05E-048L-120D
4.8 watt + 15 V - 15 V 0.16A 0.16A 36 to 72 VDC 85% 32.2 x 20.3 x 10.2 AA05E-048L-150D
10 watt 3.3 V 3A 4.5 to 5.5 VDC 88% 25.4 x 25.4 x 11.43 AER03F05N
10 watt 3.3 V 2.5A 18 to 36 VDC 76% 50.8 x 25.4 x 8.5 AEE02F24
10 watt 5 V 2A 18 to 36 VDC 78% 50.8 x 25.4 x 8.5 AEE02A24
10 watt 12 V 0.84A 18 to 36 VDC 82% 50.8 x 25.4 x 8.5 AEE00B24

25 watt 3.3 V 5A 18 to 36 VDC 80% 50 x 60 x 8.5 AEV05F24
25 watt 5 V 4A 18 to 36 VDC 83% 50 x 60 x 8.5 AEV04A24
25 watt 12 V 2.1A 18 to 36 VDC 85% 50 x 60 x 8.5 AEV02B24
25 watt 15 V 1.7A 18 to 36 VDC 86% 50 x 60 x 8.5 AEV02C24
25 watt 3.3 V 5A 36 to 72 VDC 80% 50 x 60 x 8.5 AEV05F48
25 watt 5 V 4A 36 to 72 VDC 83% 50 x 60 x 8.5 AEV04A48
25 watt 6 V 4.1A 36 to 72 VDC 86% 50 x 60 x 8.5 AEV04N48
25 watt 12 V 2.1A 36 to 72 VDC 86% 50 x 60 x 8.5 AEV02B48
25 watt 15 V 1.7A 36 to 72 VDC 86% 50 x 60 x 8.5 AEV02C48
25 watt + 5 V - 5 V + 2A - 2A 18 to 36 VDC 83% 50 x 60 x 8.5 AEV02AA24
25 watt + 12 V - 12 V + 1.05A - 1.05A 18 to 36 VDC 86% 50 x 60 x 8.5 AEV01BB24
25 watt + 15 V - 15 V + 0.85A - 0.85A 18 to 36 VDC 86% 50 x 60 x 8.5 AEV01CC24
25 watt + 5 V - 5 V + 2A - 2A 36 to 72 VDC 83% 50 x 60 x 8.5 AEV01AA48
25 watt + 12 V - 12 V + 1.05A - 1.05A 36 to 72 VDC 86% 50 x 60 x 8.5 AEV01BB48
25 watt + 15 V - 15 V + 0.85A - 0.85A 36 to 72 VDC 86% 50 x 60 x 8.5 AEV01CC48
50 watt 2.2 V 10A 18 to 36 VDC 76% 61 x 58.4 x 12.7 AK60A-024L-022F10G
50 watt 3.3 V 10A 18 to 36 VDC 80% 61 x 58.4 x 12.7 AK60A-024L-033F10G
50 watt 5 V 10A 18 to 36 VDC 83% 61 x 58.4 x 12.7 AK60A-024L-050F10G
50 watt 12 V 4.2A 18 to 36 VDC 86% 61 x 58.4 x 12.7 AK60A-024L-120F04G
50 watt 15 V 3.3A 18 to 36 VDC 87% 61 x 58.4 x 12.7 AK60A-024L-150F03G
50 watt 24 V 2A 18 to 36 VDC 87% 61 x 58.4 x 12.7 AK60A-024L-240F02G
100 watt 2.2 V 20A 18 to 36 VDC 76% 61 x 58.4 x 12.7 AK60A-024L-022F20G
100 watt 3.3 V 20A 18 to 36 VDC 80% 61 x 58.4 x 12.7 AK60A-024L-033F20G
100 watt 5 V 20A 18 to 36 VDC 83% 61 x 58.4 x 12.7 AK60A-024L-050F20G
100 watt 12 V 8.3A 18 to 36 VDC 86% 61 x 58.4 x 12.7 AK60A-024L-120F08G
100 watt 15 V 6.7A 18 to 36 VDC 87% 61 x 58.4 x 12.7 AK60A-024L-150F07G
100 watt 24 V 4.2A 18 to 36 VDC 87% 61 x 58.4 x 12.7 AK60A-024L-240F04G
120 watt 2.2 V 30A 36 to 72 VDC 74% 61 x 58.4 x 12.7 AL60A-048L-022F30
120 watt 3.3 V 25A 36 to 72 VDC 78% 61 x 58.4 x 12.7 AL60A-048L-033F25
120 watt 5 V 10A 36 to 72 VDC 82% 61 x 58.4 x 12.7 AL60A-048L-050F10
120 watt 5 V 20A 36 to 72 VDC 83% 61 x 58.4 x 12.7 AL60A-048L-050F20
120 watt 12 V 6A 36 to 72 VDC 86% 61 x 58.4 x 12.7 AL60A-048L-120F06
120 watt 12 V 9A 36 to 72 VDC 85% 61 x 58.4 x 12.7 AL60A-048L-120F09
120 watt 15 V 8A 36 to 72 VDC 83% 61 x 58.4 x 12.7 AL60A-048L-150F08
120 watt 2 V 20A 180 to 400 VDC 71% 61 x 58.4 x 12.7 AL60A-300L-020F20
120 watt 3.3 V 25A 180 to 400 VDC 77% 61 x 58.4 x 12.7 AL60A-300L-033F25
120 watt 5 V 20A 180 to 400 VDC 81% 61 x 58.4 x 12.7 AL60A-300L-050F20
120 watt 12 V 9A 180 to 400 VDC 84% 61 x 58.4 x 12.7 AL60A-300L-120F09
120 watt 15 V 8A 180 to 400 VDC 82% 61 x 58.4 x 12.7 AL60A-300L-150F08
120 watt 24 V 3A 180 to 400 VDC 82% 61 x 58.4 x 12.7 AL60A-300L-240F03
Through-Hole Encapsulated DC/DC Converters
Through-Hole Encapsulated DC/DC Converters (3.3 to 300 Watt)
Output Output Voltage Output Current Input Efficiency Size Part Number
Power 1 2 1 2 Voltage (in mm)
19
240 watt 3.3 V 40A 18 to 36 VDC 83% 116.8 x 61 x 12.7 AK80A-024L-033F40
240 watt 5 V 30A 18 to 36 VDC 83% 116.8 x 61 x 12.7 AK80A-024L-050F30
240 watt 12 V 14A 18 to 36 VDC 87% 116.8 x 61 x 12.7 AK80A-024L-120F14
240 watt 15 V 12A 18 to 36 VDC 87% 116.8 x 61 x 12.7 AK80A-024L-150F12
240 watt 24 V 8A 18 to 36 VDC 87% 116.8 x 61 x 12.7 AK80A-024L-240F08
240 watt 6.5 V 27A 18 to 36 VDC 88% 116.8 x 61 x 12.7 AM80A-024L-065F27
240 watt 1.2 V 60A 36 to 72 VDC 64% 116.8 x 61 x 12.7 AM80A-048L-012F60
240 watt 2.2 V 60A 36 to 72 VDC 72% 116.8 x 61 x 12.7 AM80A-048L-022F60
240 watt 3.3 V 50A 36 to 72 VDC 80% 116.8 x 61 x 12.7 AM80A-048L-033F50
240 watt 5 V 40A 36 to 72 VDC 84% 116.8 x 61 x 12.7 AM80A-048L-050F40
240 watt 12 V 18A 36 to 72 VDC 87% 116.8 x 61 x 12.7 AM80A-048L-120F18
240 watt 15 V 16A 36 to 72 VDC 87% 116.8 x 61 x 12.7 AM80A-048L-150F16
240 watt 24 V 10A 36 to 72 VDC 88% 116.8 x 61 x 12.7 AM80A-048L-240F10
240 watt 6.5 V 33A 90 to 200 VDC 83% 116.8 x 61 x 12.7 AM80A-150L-065F33
240 watt 2.2 V 60A 180 to 400 VDC 74% 116.8 x 61 x 12.7 AM80A-300L-022F60
240 watt 3.3 V 50A 180 to 400 VDC 78% 116.8 x 61 x 12.7 AM80A-300L-033F50
240 watt 5 V 40A 180 to 400 VDC 83% 116.8 x 61 x 12.7 AM80A-300L-050F40
240 watt 6.5 V 33A 180 to 400 VDC 85% 116.8 x 61 x 12.7 AM80A-300L-065F33
240 watt 12 V 18A 180 to 400 VDC 86% 116.8 x 61 x 12.7 AM80A-300L-120F18
240 watt 15 V 16A 180 to 400 VDC 86% 116.8 x 61 x 12.7 AM80A-300L-150F16
240 watt 24 V 10A 180 to 400 VDC 87% 116.8 x 61 x 12.7 AM80A-300L-240F10
240 watt 28 V 9A 180 to 400 VDC 87% 116.8 x 61 x 12.7 AM80A-300L-280F09
240 watt 28 V 9A 180 to 400 VDC 88% 116.8 x 61 x 12.7 AM80A-320L-280F09
300 watt 3.3 V 70A 36 to 72 VDC 83% 116.8 x 61 x 12.7 BM80A-048L-033F70
300 watt 5 V 60A 36 to 72 VDC 83% 116.8 x 61 x 12.7 BM80A-048L-050F60
300 watt 2.2 V 75A 180 to 400 VDC 83% 116.8 x 61 x 12.7 BM80A-300L-022F75
300 watt 2.2 V 85A 180 to 400 VDC 83% 116.8 x 61 x 12.7 BM80A-300L-022F85
300 watt 3.3 V 70A 180 to 400 VDC 83% 116.8 x 61 x 12.7 BM80A-300L-033F70
300 watt 3.3 V 90A 180 to 400 VDC 83% 116.8 x 61 x 12.7 BM80A-300L-033F90
300 watt 5 V 60A 180 to 400 VDC 83% 116.8 x 61 x 12.7 BM80A-300L-050F60
Through-Hole Encapsulated DC/DC Converters (3.3 to 300 Watt)
Output Output Voltage Output Current Input Efficiency Size Part Number
Power 1 2 1 2 Voltage (in mm)
Through-Hole Encapsulated DC/DC Converters
20www.astecpower.com
Surface Mountable DC/DC Converters
As one of the world’s leading manufacturers of DC/DC converters, Astec Power offers a product range that
accommodates all types of PCB fabrication. These surface-mountable DC/DC converters are designed specifically
for use with standard pick-and-place equipment on high volume manufacturing lines. More SMT products can
also be found on page 13.
6 watt 1.5 V 4A 18 to 36 VDC 88% 50.8 x 26.9 x 12.7 AK40A-024L-015F04SM
7.2 watt 1.8 V 4A 18 to 36 VDC 88% 50.8 x 26.9 x 12.7 AK40A-024L-018F04SM
13.2 watt 3.3 V 4A 18 to 36 VDC 88% 50.8 x 26.9 x 12.7 AK40A-024L-033F04SM
15 watt 5V 3A 18 to 36 VDC 88% 50.8 x 26.9 x 12.7 AK40A-024L-050F04SM
6 watt 1.5 V 4A 36 to 75 VDC 88% 50.8 x 26.9 x 12.7 AK40A-048L-015F04SM
7.2 watt 1.8 V 4A 36 to 75 VDC 88% 50.8 x 26.9 x 12.7 AK40A-048L-018F04SM
12 watt 2.5 V 4A 36 to 75 VDC 88% 50.8 x 26.9 x 12.7 AK40A-048L-025F04SM
13.2 watt 3.3 V 4A 36 to 75 VDC 88% 50.8 x 26.9 x 12.7 AK40A-048L-033F04SM
15 watt 5 V 3A 36 to 75 VDC 88% 50.8 x 26.9 x 12.7 AK40A-048L-050F03SM
15 / 13.2 watt 5 V 3.3 V 3A 4A 36 to 75 VDC 88% 50.8 x 39.6 x 12.7 AK42A-048L-050D033SM
Surface Mountable DC/DC Converters (6 to 15 Watt)
Output Output Voltage Output Current Input Efficiency Size Part Number
Power 1 2 1 2 Voltage (in mm)